
ACRYLIC TEETH 2
LAYERS

MOLD CHART

        EVODEN INDÚSTRIA, COMÉRCIO, IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO DE PRODUTOS ODONTOLÓGICOS LTDA.
Rua Genésio de Bem, 1634, Distrito Industrial.
CEP 13.633-428. Pirassununga, São Paulo, Brasil.
CNPJ: 44.136.221/0001-67. Indústria Brasileira.
Made in Brazil. Hecho en Brasil.
Fone + 55 (19) 3565-8888.
Anvisa n°: 82426979002
Responsável Técnico:
Jéssica Augusto. CRQ IV-04270957.

ACRYLIC RESIN TEETH FOR DENTAL PROSTHESES
Follow the usual procedures for choice, waxing-up, articulation, 
polymerization, infection-control and maintenance of the prosthesis, 
as well as for individual protection.
Indications for the patient: To increase the teeth durability it is highly 
recommended to avoid contact with alkalis, acids or other substances 
that can damage acrylic materials during the daily hygiene.
Composition: Polymethylmethacrylate - Dimethacrylate - Fluorescent 
- Biocompatible Pigments.
Storage: Keep protected from light and heat. 
Packing Units: 8 anterior sets or 5 posterior sets.
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CERTIFIED COMPANY

UPPER AND LOWER
POSTERIORS

D
U

O
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T10/30
(L5) 30
(L6) 7,7
(L7) 32
(L8) 8,25

10/32
(L5) 32
(L6) 8,5
(L7) 34,5
(L8) 9,25

10/34
(L5) 34
(L6) 9,1
(L7) 36
(L8) 9,5

29M
(L5) 29
(L6) 8,25
(L7) 32,5
(L8) 9,1

31M
(L5) 31
(L6) 8,75
(L7) 34,5
(L8) 9,7

20º

20º

10º

10º

10º

20º
33M
(L5) 33,2
(L6) 9,25
(L7) 37
(L8) 10,2



UPPER AND LOWER
POSTERIORS

ARTICULATION CHART

ANTERIORS 0º 10º 20º

SHADE GUIDE

LOWER ANTERIORS

UPPER ANTERIORS UPPER ANTERIORS

TOOTH SHAPE 
ACCORDING TO BIOTYPE

TAPERED

SLENDER

SQUARE

ATHLETIC

OVAL

ROBUST

264

(L1) 44,1

(L2) 8

(H1) 10,3

(3) 12,3

 

266

(L1) 49

(L2) 9,1

(H1) 11,7

(3) 14,7

 

38

(L1) 49,4

(L2) 9,2

(H1) 11

(3) 12,8

L1

L2

H1 3

L3

L4

H2 3

A25

(L1) 43,2

(L2) 8,4

(H1) 9,2

(3) 11,1

 

A26

(L1) 45,8

(L2) 8,7

(H1) 9,4

(3) 11,1

 

3P

(L1) 47,6

(L2) 8,4

(H1) 10,3

(3) 11,8

 

263

(L1) 42,1

(L2) 7,6

(H1) 9,7

(3) 11,7

 

2D

(L1) 41,0

(L2) 7,4

(H1) 9,2

(3) 10,4

 

3D

(L1) 43,7

(L2) 8,1

(H1) 9,0

(3) 10,6

 

2N

(L1) 40,8

(L2) 7,5

(H1) 9,8

(3) 11,7

3N

(L1) 42,6

(L2) 8

(H1) 10

(3) 11,7

3M

(L1) 38,4

(L2) 7,1

(H1) 9,1

(3) 10,4 

266

(L3) 37,6

(L4) 5,6

(H2) 11,4

(3) 12,9

38

(L3) 37,6

(L4) 5,6

(H2) 11,4

(3) 12,9

3M

(L3) 31,1

(L4) 4,7

(H2) 8,4

(3) 9,8

 

2D

(L3) 31,3

(L4) 4,9

(H2) 9,0

(3) 10,7

 

3D

(L3) 32,8

(L4) 5,1

(H2) 8,7

(3) 10,1

2N

(L3) 32,4

(L4) 5,0

(H2) 8,8

(3) 11,4

263

(L3) 32,4

(L4) 5,0

(H2) 8,8

(3) 11,4

3N

(L3) 33,5

(L4) 4,9

(H2) 9

(3) 10,9

 

3P

(L3) 37

(L4) 5,6

(H2) 9,7

(3) 11,4

A25

(L3) 34,6

(L4) 5,4

(H2) 9,4

(3) 11,1

 

264

(L3) 34,6

(L4) 5,4

(H2) 9,4

(3) 11,1

 

A26

(L3) 35,8

(L4) 5,4

(H2) 8,4

(3) 10,5

 

2D

3D

2N

3N

3M

3P

A25

A26

263

264

266

38

0/32

0/32

0/32

0/32

0/32

0/32

0/32

0/32

0/30

0/32

0/32

0/32

10/32

10/32

10/30

10/32

10/30

10/34

10/32

10/32

10/30

10/32

10/34

10/34

29M

31M

29M

31M

29M

33M

31M

31M

29M

31M

33M

33M

BL1 - BL4 - A1 - A2 - A3 - A3.5
B1 - B3 - C2 - C3 - D3

POSTERIOR ANGULATIONS

0º 10º 20º

L5 L6

L7 L8

DUO
LUT

DIFFERENTIALS

CONSTANT QUALITY
STANDART

PRODUCTION 
TECHNOLOGY BY
CAD/CAM SYSTEM

SYMMETRICAL 
PAIRS

ORGANIC ADDITIVE - ODT
Increases wear and impact 
resistance.

ESTHETIC
Textured surface, evidenced 
mamelons and anatomy that 
bring an aesthetic and natural 
result to the teeth.

0º

0º

0/32
(L5) 32
(L6) 9,4
(L7) 34
(L8) 9,4

0/30
(L5) 30
(L6) 8,8
(L7) 32
(L8) 8,8


